
Tappahannock Elementary School 

SOL Testing Schedule- Spring 2019 

Day Date Test 

Wednesday May 15 3rd Grade Reading Part I 

Thursday May 16 3rd Grade Reading Part II 
Friday  May 17 Make Up Testing  

Monday  May 20 Make Up Testing 
Tuesday May 21 Make Up Testing 

Wednesday  May 22 Make Up Testing 
Thursday  May 23 3rd Grade Math 

Friday May 24 Early Release- No Testing 

Monday  May 27 Off 
Tuesday May 28 Open- No Testing  

Wednesday May 29 3rd Grade Reading Part I 
Thursday May 30 3rd Grade Reading Part II 

Friday  May 31 Make Up Testing 

Monday June 3 Make Up Testing 
Tuesday June 4 Make Up Testing 

Wednesday June 5 Make Up Testing  
Thursday  June 6 3rd Grade Math Retake 

Friday  June 7 Make Up Testing  

*This test schedule is subject to change.   


